

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

960 WRIT PETITION NO.15789 OF 2023

Madhukar Kacharu Jadhav And Others
VERSUS
Subhadrabai Baburao Bansode And Another

.....
Shri. S. M. Ganachari, AGP for Respondent No.2 - State.

.....
CORAM : NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

Dated : MAY 07, 2026

PER COURT :-

- . None for the Petitioners as well as for Respondent No.1.
2. The learned AGP for Respondent No.2 - State is present.
3. Stand over to 12.06.2026.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)